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The menu of Qdoba Mexican Eats from Bingham Farms includes 22 meals. On average, meals or drinks on
the card cost about $3.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant received mixed
reviews, with some customers praising the tasty and fresh food that was generously portioned, while others

criticized the rude and unprofessional staff. One customer described being denied service for not following an

unclear line, while another felt the employees were unfriendly and provided poor service. However, some patrons
raved about the exceptional service and welcoming atmosphere, appreciating the attentive and friendly staff and
clean environment. Despite some negative experiences, many diners still enjoyed the delicious food and
pleasant dining experience, making this restaurant worth a visit.
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Qdoba Mexican Eats Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

Refrescos

JARRITOS LIME

Beverages

DASANI BOTTLE WATER

Popular Ttems

COCA-COLA 20 OZ BOTTLE
BEVERAGE

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Sauces

SALSA

$4.0

$3.6

$4.0

GUACAMOLE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO
TACO

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SALAD
CHICKEN

Drinks

TAZO GIANT PEACH TEA
TAZO ORGANIC BLACK TEA
TAZO ORGANIC GREEN TEA
JARRITOS PINEAPPLE

JARRITOS MANDARIN

DIET COKE 20 OZ BOTTLE
BEVERAGE

$2.4
$1.8

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$4.0



Qdoba Mexican Eats Uenu

Qdoba Mexican Eals

30758 Telegraph Rd, Bingham Opening Hours:

Farms, United States Monday 10:30-22:00
Tuesday 10:30-22:00
Wednesday 10:30-22:00
Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 10:30-22:00
Sunday 10:30-22:00
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